

Kevin M. Eidt Scholarship Fund 7 Bumblebee Lane ~ Norwalk, CT ~ 06851 www.KevinsFund.org ~ KevinsFund@aol.com

Sponsor Form ~ April 5, 2025 29th Scholarship Presentation & Benefit Dinner Dance

[] Platinum Sponsor \$10,000

Platinum Sponsor will receive a reserved table of ten, cocktail hour amenities, special acknowledgement during the scholarship announcement, and full-page recognition in the benefit dinner dance program.

[] Gold Sponsor \$7,500

Gold Sponsor will receive a reserved table of eight, cocktail hour amenities, recognition during the scholarship announcement, and full-page recognition in the benefit dinner dance program.

[] Silver Sponsor \$5,000

Silver Sponsor will receive a reserved table of six, cocktail hour amenities, recognition during the scholarship announcement, and full-page recognition in the benefit dinner dance program.

We will contact you for the names of your guests and meal selection of Chateaubriand, Chicken Francese, Broiled Salmon, or Gluten Free/Vegetarian/Vegan.

Tickets and directions will be mailed the week of March 18th.

[] Program Sponsor

- [] \$1,000 full page (8" x 5") recognition in the program.
- [] \$500 half page (4" x 5") recognition in the program.
- [] \$250 third of a page (2.5" x 5") recognition in the program.
- [] \$100 business card (2" x 3.5") recognition in the program.

[] Contributor

Enclosed is a contribution in the amount of \$_____ in support of the mission of the Fund.

[] I wish this contribution to remain anonymous.

Formal contribution acknowledgement will be mailed following the benefit dinner dance Name: _____

Organization:

Address: _____

Phone:_____Fax:____Email:_____

Please make checks payable to **Kevin M. Eidt Scholarship Fund**. Please return this form with your payment and copy for the benefit dinner dance program by Saturday, March 8th to:

Kevin M. Eidt Scholarship Fund c/o Dr. & Mrs. Thomas J. Calnon 7 Bumblebee Lane, Norwalk, CT 06851

The Kevin M. Eidt Memorial Scholarship Fund, a 501(c)(3) publicly supported charitable organization, was established in honor of the exemplary achievements of Kevin, who died from cardiac arrest during his freshman year at Boston College. The Fund recognizes outstanding achievement in academics, athletics, arts, and community and religious commitment.